Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators October 2017

ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD

BMI REGIONAL

DHLAIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

TUI AIRWAYS LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

192
191
1103
594
103
189
374
494

3244

Stage
Flights

324
423
1320
1510
187
118
61
242

4187

A/C
Hours

429
463
2137
1716
254
305
479
744

6

6532

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

9355

43 647
9 850
35178
100 770
91611
732

291141

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

5878

29 692
7218
27 455
95127
83212
646

249 228

As
% of
Avail

62.8

68.0
73.3
78.0
94.4
90.8
88.3

85.6

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

3820
1050
35662
4688
949
3820
13 842
7790
79

71702

Total
(000)

1739
500
16 216
2524
602
2571
9242
7104
55

40553

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail
(000)

Freight
(000)

1739

16 216

1156

19111

Passenger
(000)

500

2524
602
2571
8 086
7104
55

21441

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

45.5
47.6
45.5
53.8
63.4
67.3
66.8
91.2
69.6



